South Carolina 1 Legislature

May 27,2024, 05:57:30 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2640 (Rat #0232, Act #0201 of 1985) General Bill, By House Ways and Means
General Appropriations Bill.-st

03/25/85 House Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1603

03/26/85 House Special order, set for Monday, April 1, 1985 at 2:30 p.m. HJ-1611

04/01/85 House Amended HJ-1962

04/01/85 House Debate interrupted HJ-1979

04/02/85 House Amended HJ-1994

04/02/85 House Debate interrupted HJ-2022

04/03/85 House Amended HJ-2037

04/03/85 House Debate interrupted HJ-2069

04/04/85 House Amended HJ-2103

04/04/85 House Debate interrupted HJ-2135

04/08/85 House Amended HJ-2144

04/08/85 House Debate interrupted HJ-2177

04/09/85 House Amended HJ-2190

04/09/85 House Debate interrupted HJ-2211

04/10/85 House Amended HJ-2234

04/10/85 House Debate interrupted HJ-2312

04/11/85 House Amended HJ-2338

04/11/85 House Debate interrupted HJ-2404

04/12/85 House Amended HJ-3429

04/12/85 House Read second time HJ-3489

04/15/85 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3491

04/16/85 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-1510

04/16/85 Senate Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1510

05/15/85 Senate Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-2104

05/20/85 Senate Amended SJ-2155

05/20/85 Senate Debate interrupted SJ-2157

05/21/85 Senate Amended SJ-2159

05/21/85 Senate Debate interrupted SJ-2200

05/22/85 Senate Amended SJ-2204

05/22/85 Senate Debate interrupted SJ-2223

05/23/85 Senate Debate interrupted SJ-2226

05/24/85 Senate Amended SJ-2268

05/24/85 Senate Debate interrupted SJ-2280

05/27/85 Senate Amended SJ-2289

05/27/85 Senate Debate interrupted SJ-2300

05/28/85 Senate Amended SJ-2307

05/28/85 Senate Debate interrupted SJ-2338

05/29/85 Senate Amended SJ-2352

05/29/85 Senate Read second time SJ-2354

05/29/85 Senate Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2354

05/30/85 Senate Amended SJ-2390

05/30/85 Senate Debate interrupted SJ-2422

05/31/85 Senate Amended SJ-2432

05/31/85 Senate Debate interrupted SJ-2478

06/01/85 Senate Amended SJ-2488

06/01/85 Senate Debate interrupted SJ-2622

06/02/85 Senate Amended SJ-2629

06/02/85 Senate Debate interrupted SJ-2629

06/03/85 Senate Amended SJ-2681

06/03/85 Senate Read third time SJ-2681

Page 1 of 2



. *‘*},?lfi&

South Carolina TLegislature
May 27,2024, 05:57:30 pm

06/03/85
06/03/85
06/03/85
06/03/85
06/03/85

06/03/85
06/13/85
06/13/85
06/14/85
06/14/85
06/14/85
06/14/85
06/14/85
06/14/85
06/14/85
06/14/85
06/20/85
06/26/85
06/26/85

Senate
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate

House

Returned SJ-2681

Senate amendment amended HJ-3770

Returned HJ-3770

Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-2682

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Mangum, P. Harris &
Marchant HJ-3787

Conference committee appointed Sens. Waddell, Lindsay, and McConnell SJ-2695
Free conference powers granted SJ-2960

Free conference committee appointed Sens. Waddell, Lindsay & McConnell SJ-2960
Free conference powers granted HJ-4165

Free conference committee appointed Reps. Mangum, P. Harris & Marchant HJ-4167
Free conference report received SJ-2984

Free conference report adopted SJ-2984

Free conference report received HJ-4168

Free conference report adopted HJ-4188

Ordered enrolled for ratification

Ratified R 232

Certain items vetoed by Governor

Both vetoes sustained HJ-4230

Act No. 201

Page 2 of 2



