South Carolina Legislature

May 27, 2024, 05:57:30 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

06/02/85

06/03/85

06/03/85

Senate

Senate

Senate

Debate interrupted SJ-2629

Amended SJ-2681
Read third time SJ-2681

H*2640 (Rat #0232, Act #0201 of 1985) General Bill, By House Ways and Means General Appropriations Bill.-st 03/25/85 House Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1603 03/26/85 House Special order, set for Monday, April 1, 1985 at 2:30 p.m. HJ-1611 04/01/85 House Amended HJ-1962 04/01/85 House **Debate interrupted HJ-1979** 04/02/85 Amended HJ-1994 House 04/02/85 House Debate interrupted HJ-2022 04/03/85 House **Amended HJ-2037** 04/03/85 House **Debate interrupted HJ-2069** 04/04/85 House Amended HJ-2103 04/04/85 House **Debate interrupted HJ-2135** 04/08/85 **Amended HJ-2144** House 04/08/85 House **Debate interrupted HJ-2177** 04/09/85 House Amended HJ-2190 04/09/85 **Debate interrupted HJ-2211** House 04/10/85 Amended HJ-2234 House 04/10/85 House Debate interrupted HJ-2312 04/11/85 House **Amended HJ-2338** 04/11/85 House Debate interrupted HJ-2404 04/12/85 Amended HJ-3429 House 04/12/85 House Read second time HJ-3489 04/15/85 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3491 04/16/85 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-1510 04/16/85 Senate Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1510 05/15/85 Senate Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-2104 05/20/85 **Amended SJ-2155** Senate **Debate interrupted SJ-2157** 05/20/85 Senate 05/21/85 **Senate Amended SJ-2159** 05/21/85 Senate **Debate interrupted SJ-2200** 05/22/85 Amended SJ-2204 Senate 05/22/85 Senate **Debate interrupted SJ-2223 Debate interrupted SJ-2226** 05/23/85 Senate **Amended SJ-2268** 05/24/85 Senate 05/24/85 Senate **Debate interrupted SJ-2280 Amended SJ-2289** 05/27/85 Senate 05/27/85 Senate **Debate interrupted SJ-2300 Amended SJ-2307** 05/28/85 Senate 05/28/85 **Debate interrupted SJ-2338** Senate Amended SJ-2352 05/29/85 Senate 05/29/85 Senate Read second time SJ-2354 05/29/85 Senate Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2354 05/30/85 Senate Amended SJ-2390 05/30/85 Senate **Debate interrupted SJ-2422** 05/31/85 Senate **Amended SJ-2432** 05/31/85 Senate **Debate interrupted SJ-2478 Amended SJ-2488** 06/01/85 Senate **Debate interrupted SJ-2622** 06/01/85 Senate 06/02/85 Senate **Amended SJ-2629**

Page 1 of 2

South Carolina Legislature

May 27, 2024, 05:57:30 pm

06/03/85	Senate	Returned SJ-2681
06/03/85	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-3770
06/03/85	House	Returned HJ-3770
06/03/85	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-2682
06/03/85	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Mangum, P. Harris &
		Marchant HJ-3787
06/03/85	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. Waddell, Lindsay, and McConnell SJ-2695
06/13/85	Senate	Free conference powers granted SJ-2960
06/13/85	Senate	Free conference committee appointed Sens. Waddell, Lindsay & McConnell SJ-2960
06/14/85	House	Free conference powers granted HJ-4165
06/14/85	House	Free conference committee appointed Reps. Mangum, P. Harris & Marchant HJ-4167
06/14/85	Senate	Free conference report received SJ-2984
06/14/85	Senate	Free conference report adopted SJ-2984
06/14/85	House	Free conference report received HJ-4168
06/14/85	House	Free conference report adopted HJ-4188
06/14/85	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification
06/14/85		Ratified R 232
06/20/85		Certain items vetoed by Governor
06/26/85	House	Both vetoes sustained HJ-4230
06/26/85		Act No. 201